-48VDC Rack & Cabinet Power Distribution Units
Rack Mounted CDUs
If you manage a datacenter, CLEC,
or ISP, we have a solution for you.
How do I...
Distribute -48VDC power to all the equipment in the rack?
Measure power loads in amps at each DC power output block?
Know when the rack temperature is too high?

and Syslog.
Accessories
Standard 19" mounting brackets (included)
KIT-MB2U-6B (black) 2.5U: KIT-MB2.5U-9
3U: KIT-MB3U-1
Optional 2U, 23" mounting brackets
HDW-MBXT-2UB (2 required per CDU, black)
Temp & Humidity Probe
EMTH-1-1 Temperature & Humidity Probe, 10' (3m)
Replaceable Fuses
All fuses are sold separately. Fuses and their values must be
specified at time of order.
GMT (Low Current)
.75A P/N FUSE-GMT-3/4/G
1A P/N FUSE-GMT-1.0A/G
1.5A P/N FUSE-GMT-1.5A/G
2A P/N FUSE-GMT-2.0A/G
3A P/N FUSE-GMT-3.0A/G
5A P/N FUSE-GMT-5.0A/G
7.5A P/N FUSE-GMT-7.5A/G
10A P/N FUSE-GMT-100A/G
15A P/N FUSE-GMT-150A/G
—
—
TPC (High Current)
10A P/N FUSE-TPC-10
15A P/N FUSE-TPC-15
20A P/N FUSE-TPC-20
25A P/N FUSE-TPC-25
30A P/N FUSE-TPC-30
40A P/N FUSE-TPC-40
50A P/N FUSE-TPC-50
60A P/N FUSE-TPC-60
75A P/N FUSE-TPC-75
100A P/N FUSE-TPC-100
125A P/N FUSE-TPC-125
*Circuit breaker values for 48DCWB-10-2X300-E0: 60A or 100A
-48VDC Switched CDU®
Rugged, Reliable Rack Power Distribution for -48VDC Applications
Key Features